Capture, Recording & Streaming Solutions
HD1100-C-IP
IP Networked PTZ Camera Controller
IP, RS232 and RS422 Camera Controller
Features at a Glance
• Compatible with the TeleDelta HD1100 series camera models along with other manufactures PTZ
camera makes and models
• Metal Housing - Desktop Mount Design
• Supports Variety of Protocols Including  ONVIF, VISCA, Serial, PELCO-D and PELCO-P
• IP, RS232 and RS422 Interfaces
• Camera Speed, Pan and Tilt Control via Joystick
• Pre-set and Save / Recall Functions
• Support up to 128 cameras per controller
HD1100-C-IP is compatible with the HD1100 series (left) of PTZ
cameras, and other manufacturers makes and models.
Capture, Recording & Streaming Solutions
HD110-C-IP Specifications
Interface IP (RJ45) Serial Port - RS232 and RS422
Communication  IP Network: VISCA and ONVIF, Serial: VISCA, PELCO-D, PELCO-P
Baud Rate 2400/4800/9600/19,200/38400/115200 Bits/S
Preset / Recall Yes
Joystick Up/Down/Left/Right—Variable Speed
Input Voltage 12V DC (6W)
Dimensions 321mm (L) x 181 (W) x 110mm (H)  @ 1.6kgs
321mm 181mm
1
1
0
m
m
6
2
m
m
HD110-C-IP Dimensions